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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -6a Etapa

JR MENOR
20 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:41:53

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
27/06/2024 10:43 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
28 1:29.973 +51.342 11:03:36.748 25 38.947 +0.093 11:02:33.0¢
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 29 39.986 +1.355 11:04:16.734 26 11:03:11.9¢
1 45.231 +6.641 10:42:47.865 30 39.003 +0.372 11:04:55.737 27 39.059 +0.205 11:03:51.0°
2 40.491 +1.901 10:43:28.356 31 38.877 +0.246 11:05:34.614 28 4:18.376 +3:39.522 11:08:09.3¢
3 39.615 +1.025 10:44:07.971 32 39.178 +0.547 11:06:13.792
4 39.282 +0.692 10:44:47.253 33 38.801 +0.170 11:06:52.593 (7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
5 39.030 +0.440 10:45:26.283 34 38.786 +0.155 11:07:31.379 1 43.903 +5.013 10:42:55.6€
6 39.238 +0.648 10:46:05.521 35 38.701 +0.070 11:08:10.080 2 40.727 +1.837 10:43:36.3¢
7 39.360 +0.770 10:46:44.881 36 38.669 +0.038 11:08:48.749 3 40.074 +1.184 10:44:16.4¢
8 38.978 +0.388 10:47:23.859 4 39.659 +0.769 10:44:56.12
9 39.300 +0.710 10:48:03.159 (20) MANOEL CECCATTO 5 39.599 +0.709 10:45:35.7-
10 39.277 +0.687 10:48:42.436 1 45.603 +6.874 10:43:04.950 6 39.258 +0.368 10:46:14.9¢
11 38.897 +0.307 10:49:21.333 2 41.933 +3.204 10:43:46.883 7 39.425 +0.535 10:46:54.4C
12 4:50.637 +4:12.047 10:54:11.970 3 40.862 +2.133 10:44:27.745 8 39.414 +0.524 10:47:33.8
13 43.292 +4.702 10:54:55.262 4 1:42.284 +1:03.555 10:46:10.029 9 39.119 +0.229 10:48:12.9:
14 40.056 +1.466 10:55:35.318 5 41.813 +3.084 10:46:51.842 10 39.073 +0.183 10:48:52.0°
15 39.035 +0.445 10:56:14.353 6 3:38.315 +2:59.586 10:50:30.157 11 39.311 +0.421 10:49:31.32
16 38.757 +0.167 10:56:53.110 7 40.202 +1.473 10:51:10.359 12 39.093 +0.203 10:50:10.41
17 38.710 +0.120 10:57:31.820 8 39.442 +0.713 10:51:49.801 13 10:50:49.3C
18 38.819 +0.229 10:58:10.639 9 39.217 +0.488 10:52:29.018 14 4:04.715 +3:25.825 10:54:54.0:
19 38.666 +0.076 10:58:49.305 10 39.008 +0.279 10:53:08.026 15 45.136 +6.246 10:55:39.15
20 10:59:27.895 1 39.028 +0.299 10:53:47.054 16 40.170 +1.280 10:56:19.32
21 38.644 +0.054 11:00:06.539 12 39.028 +0.299 10:54:26.082 17 39.387 +0.497 10:56:58.7"
22 38.662 +0.072 11:00:45.201 13 38.980 +0.251 10:55:05.062 18 39.395 +0.505 10:57:38.1C
23 38.744 +0.154 11:01:23.945 14 39.103 +0.374 10:55:44.165 19 39.252 +0.362 10:58:17.3€
24 38.683 +0.093 11:02:02.628 15 39.024 +0.295 10:56:23.189 20 39.283 +0.393 10:58:56.64
25 38.771 +0.181 11:02:41.399 16 39.037 +0.308 10:57:02.226 21 39.188 +0.298 10:59:35.82
26 38.628 +0.038 11:03:20.027 17 3:48.839 +3:10.110 11:00:51.065 22 39.365 +0.475 11:00:15.1¢
27 38.640 +0.050 11:03:58.667 18 42.475 +3.746 11:01:33.540 23 39.906 +1.016 11:00:55.1C
28 38.756 +0.166 11:04:37.423 19 41.021 +2.292 11:02:14.561 24 39.221 +0.331 11:01:34.32
29 38.746 +0.156 11:05:16.169 20 40.764 +2.035 11:02:55.325 25 1:54.337 +1:15.447 11:03:28.66€
30 38.601 +0.011 11:05:54.770 21 39.124 +0.395 11:03:34.449 26 40.183 +1.293 11:04:08.84
31 38.698 +0.108 11:06:33.468 22 39.387 +0.658 11:04:13.836 27 39.150 +0.260 11:04:47.9¢
32 38.703 +0.113 11:07:12.171 23 39.495 +0.766 11:04:53.331 28 39.100 +0.210 11:05:27.0¢
33 38.602 +0.012 11:07:50.773 24 39.031 +0.302 11:05:32.362 29 39.044 +0.154 11:06:06.17
34 38.659 +0.069 11:08:29.432 25 38.843 +0.114 11:06:11.205 30 39.401 +0.511 11:06:45.5°
35 38.630 +0.040 11:09:08.062 26 38.783 +0.054 11:06:49.988 31 38.958 +0.068 11:07:24 .4¢
27 38.946 +0.217 11:07:28.934 32 39.037 +0.147 11:08:03.5¢
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 28 38.969 +0.240 11:08:07.903 33 39.058 +0.168 11:08:42.5
7 43.799 +5.168 10:43:08.283 29 11:08:46.632
2 40.231 +1.600 10:43:48.514 (18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
3 39.666 +1.035 10:44:28.180 (13) ANTONIO CLARO 1 45.828 +6.755 10:42:48.2€
4 39.871 +1.240 10:45:08.051 1 44.087 +5.233 10:42:46.333 2 41.344 +2.271 10:43:29.6(
5 39.350 +0.719 10:45:47.401 2 40.666 +1.812 10:43:26.999 3 40.928 +1.855 10:44:10.5¢
6 39.251 +0.620 10:46:26.652 3 40.018 +1.164 10:44:07.017 4 40.537 +1.464 10:44:51.07
7 39.199 +0.568 10:47:05.851 4 39.519 +0.665 10:44:46.536 5 39.905 +0.832 10:45:30.97
8 39.072 +0.441 10:47:44.923 5 39.526 +0.672 10:45:26.062 6 39.812 +0.739 10:46:10.78
9 39.124 +0.493 10:48:24.047 6 39.269 +0.415 10:46:05.331 7 40.155 +1.082 10:46:50.9¢
10 39.080 +0.449 10:49:03.127 7 39.813 +0.959 10:46:45.144 8 39.609 +0.536 10:47:30.5¢
1 38.906 +0.275 10:49:42.033 8 39.337 +0.483 10:47:24.481 9 39.680 +0.607 10:48:10.27
12 38.997 +0.366 10:50:21.030 9 39.118 +0.264 10:48:03.599 10 39.493 +0.420 10:48:49.72
13 39.042 +0.411 10:51:00.072 10 39.419 +0.565 10:48:43.018 1 39.698 +0.625 10:49:29.4:
14 2:21.317 +1:42.686 10:53:21.389 " 39.276 +0.422 10:49:22.294 12 39.504 +0.431 10:50:08.9:
15 42.552 +3.921 10:54:03.941 12 39.235 +0.381 10:50:01.529 13 39.567 +0.494 10:50:48.4¢
16 47.225 +8.594 10:54:51.166 13 39.288 +0.434 10:50:40.817 14 39.721 +0.648 10:51:28.21
17 47.300 +8.669 10:55:38.466 14 39.169 +0.315 10:51:19.986 15 5:58.610 +5:19.537 10:57:26.8¢
18 39.385 +0.754 10:56:17.851 15 4:36.547 +3:57.693 10:55:56.533 16 46.158 +7.085 10:58:12.9¢
19 38.926 +0.295 10:56:56.777 16 44.003 +5.149 10:56:40.536 17 41.993 +2.920 10:58:54.97
20 38.733 +0.102 10:57:35.510 17 39.804 +0.950 10:57:20.340 18 40.319 +1.246 10:59:35.2¢
21 38.701 +0.070 10:58:14.211 18 39.538 +0.684 10:57:59.878 19 39.817 +0.744 11:00:15.1°
22 38.875 +0.244 10:58:53.086 19 39.155 +0.301 10:58:39.033 20 40.365 +1.292 11:00:55.47
23 38.726 +0.095 10:59:31.812 20 39.071 +0.217 10:59:18.104 21 39.626 +0.553 11:01:35.1C
24 11:00:10.443 21 38.977 +0.123 10:59:57.081 22 39.600 +0.527 11:02:14.7C
25 38.639 +0.008 11:00:49.082 22 39.035 +0.181 11:00:36.116 23 39.811 +0.738 11:02:54.51
26 38.784 +0.153 11:01:27.866 23 39.031 +0.177 11:01:15.147 24 39.512 +0.439 11:03:34.02
27 38.909 +0.278 11:02:06.775 24 39.004 +0.150 11:01:54.151 25 39.474 +0.401 11:04:13.4¢
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -6a Etapa

| JR MENOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - JR MENOR 27/06/2024 10:43 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:41:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
26 41.197 +2.124 11:04:54.696 19 39.425 +0.199 10:57:55.127
27 39.827 +0.754 11:05:34.523 20 39.359 +0.133 10:58:34.486
28 39.976 +0.903 11:06:14.499 21 39.421 +0.195 10:59:13.907
29 39.621 +0.548 11:06:54.120 22 39.378 +0.152 10:59:53.285
30 39.168 +0.095 11:07:33.288 Pl 39.226 | 11:00:32.511
31 11:08:12.361 24 39.345 +0.119 11:01:11.856
32 39.217 +0.144 11:08:51.578 25 39.509 +0.283 11:01:51.365
26 39.654 +0.428 11:02:31.019
(16) F. SANCHES 27 39.496 +0.270 11:03:10.515
1 44.541 +5.359 10:42:43.835 28 39.432 +0.206 11:03:49.947
2 40.999 +1.817 10:43:24.834 29 39.493 +0.267 11:04:29.440
3 40.279 +1.097 10:44:05.113 30 1:34.170 +54.944 11:06:03.610
4 40.182 +1.000 10:44:45.295 31 40.183 +0.957 11:06:43.793
5 39.841 +0.659 10:45:25.136 32 39.602 +0.376 11:07:23.395
6 39.644 +0.462 10:46:04.780 33 39.563 +0.337 11:08:02.958
7 39.388 +0.206 10:46:44.168 34 39.464 +0.238 11:08:42.422
8 39.473 +0.291 10:47:23.641
9 39.371 +0.189 10:48:03.012 (119) MURILO PARREIRA
10 39.752 +0.570 10:48:42.764 1 46.698 +7.181 10:42:59.073
11 39.211 +0.029 10:49:21.975 2 41.238 +1.721 10:43:40.311
12 m 10:50:01.157 3 40.556 +1.039 10:44:20.867
13 39.262 +0.080 10:50:40.419 4 40.142 +0.625 10:45:01.009
14 39.306 +0.124 10:51:19.725 5 40.341 +0.824 10:45:41.350
15 39.406 +0.224 10:51:59.131 6 39.952 +0.435 10:46:21.302
16 2:05.533 +1:26.351 10:54:04.664 7 39.775 +0.258 10:47:01.077
17 41.399 +2.217 10:54:46.063 8 39.802 +0.285 10:47:40.879
18 39.696 +0.514 10:55:25.759 9 39.805 +0.288 10:48:20.684
19 39.656 +0.474 10:56:05.415 10 39.647 +0.130 10:49:00.331
20 39.494 +0.312 10:56:44.909 1 39.617 +0.100 10:49:39.948
21 39.551 +0.369 10:57:24.460 12 1:45.622 +1:06.105 10:51:25.570
22 39.391 +0.209 10:58:03.851 13 41.602 +2.085 10:52:07.172
23 39.421 +0.239 10:58:43.272 14 39.787 +0.270 10:52:46.959
24 39.456 +0.274 10:59:22.728 15 39.943 +0.426 10:53:26.902
25 39.461 +0.279 11:00:02.189 16 39.885 +0.368 10:54:06.787
26 1:37.207 +58.025 11:01:39.396 17 39.660 +0.143 10:54:46.447
27 40.963 +1.781 11:02:20.359 18 39.661 +0.144 10:55:26.108
28 39.665 +0.483 11:03:00.024 19 39.880 +0.363 10:56:05.988
29 39.539 +0.357 11:03:39.563 20 39.648 +0.131 10:56:45.636
30 39.543 +0.361 11:04:19.106 21 10:57:25.153
31 39.422 +0.240 11:04:58.528 22 39.977 +0.460 10:58:05.130
32 39.415 +0.233 11:05:37.943 23 39.855 +0.338 10:58:44.985
33 39.460 +0.278 11:06:17.403 24 39.840 +0.323 10:59:24.825
34 39.551 +0.369 11:06:56.954 25 2:00.013 +1:20.496 11:01:24.838
35 39.409 +0.227 11:07:36.363 26 41.494 +1.977 11:02:06.332
36 39.465 +0.283 11:08:15.828 27 39.910 +0.393 11:02:46.242
37 39.341 +0.159 11:08:55.169 28 39.770 +0.253 11:03:26.012
29 39.848 +0.331 11:04:05.860
(57) GUILHERME BUSATO 30 40.022 +0.505 11:04:45.882
1 45.631 +6.405 10:42:52.188 31 39.852 +0.335 11:05:25.734
2 41.123 +1.897 10:43:33.311 32 40.000 +0.483 11:06:05.734
3 40.230 +1.004 10:44:13.541 33 40.676 +1.159 11:06:46.410
4 40.027 +0.801 10:44:53.568 34 39.881 +0.364 11:07:26.291
5 39.679 +0.453 10:45:33.247 35 39.943 +0.426 11:08:06.234
6 39.411 +0.185 10:46:12.658 36 39.944 +0.427 11:08:46.178
7 39.563 +0.337 10:46:52.221
8 40.563 +1.337 10:47:32.784
9 39.579 +0.353 10:48:12.363
10 39.570 +0.344 10:48:51.933
11 39.976 +0.750 10:49:31.909
12 39.484 +0.258 10:50:11.393
13 39.335 +0.109 10:50:50.728
14 3:41.700 +3:02.474 10:54:32.428
15 43.577 +4.351 10:55:16.005
16 40.336 +1.110 10:55:56.341
17 39.832 +0.606 10:56:36.173
18 39.529 +0.303 10:57:15.702
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